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CS FOGGIA (0504070A)
FOGGIA - 24-09-2005 - 02-10-2005

Torneo CS FOGGIA 0504070A

Luogo FOGGIA  [Foggia - Puglia]
Periodo 24-09-2005 - 02-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PERRONE GIORGIO - 

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 3N Bozaj Fiqiri             ITA PUG FG 1581 0 0 1961 M 122682

2 NC Cardellicchio Umberto    ITA CAM AV 1467 0 0 1974 M

6 3N Carella Leonardo         ITA PUG FG 1546 0 0 1947 M 116247

9 3N Carretta Nunzio          ITA PUG FG 1530 0 0 1971 M 123753

3 CM Ciavarra Luigi           ITA PUG FG 0 0 1977 M

1 3N Crainicean Cornel        ITA PUG FG 1524 0 0 1954 M

7 3N Di Trani Sabino          ITA PUG BT 1554 0 0 1989 M 121942

13 2N Franciosi Claudio        ITA CAM AV 0 0 1960 M 127580

12 CM Franciosi Fausto         ITA CAM AV 0 0 1993 M 127151

4 1N Grimaldi Pasquale        ITA PUG FG 1910 0 0 1960 M 103901

11 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA PUG FG 1440 0 0 1973 M 126071

10 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA PUG FG 1401 0 0 1967 M 126069

5 2N Spina Sergio             ITA PUG FG 1613 0 0 1966 M 106172
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 3N Bozaj Fiqiri             ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1961 M 122682

2 NC Cardellicchio Umberto    ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1974 M

6 3N Carella Leonardo         ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1947 M 116247

9 3N Carretta Nunzio          ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 123753

1 3N Crainicean Cornel        ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M

7 3N Di Trani Sabino          ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M 121942

4 1N Grimaldi Pasquale        ITA 1910 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1960 M 103901

11 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1973 M 126071

10 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1967 M 126069

5 2N Spina Sergio             ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1966 M 106172
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